
VÕISTKONDLIK ARVESTUS

Koht Võistkond M teade N teade 30 paremat KOKKU

1. Pärnumaa 50 50 728 828

2. Valgamaa 46 38 654 738

3. Harjumaa 654 654

4. Jõgevamaa 36 533 569

5. Läänemaa 470 470

6. Järvamaa 353 353

7. Hiiumaa 40 240 280

8. Rapla 188 188

9. Tartumaa 159 159

10. Saaremaa 90 90

11.-12. Lääne-Virumaa 50 50

11.-12. Viljandimaa 50 50

1. Pärnumaa 728

1 Mait Lind 1975 MV Pärnumaa 1500m 4.56,76 I 25

1 Jakob Ristimets 7.07.1999 M Pärnumaa 100m 11,26 I 25

1 Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994 M Pärnumaa 400m 51,23 I 25

1 Karl Mäe 18.01.1994 M Pärnumaa 1500m 4.05,25 I 25

2 Sander Rits 2.12.1990 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 13,38 II 25

1 Henri Sai 4.12.2000 PA Pärnumaa 100m 11,42 I 25

1 Henri Sai 4.12.2000 PA Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 6,57 I 25

1 Hanno Tamm 25.01.2003 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,63 I 25

1 Hanno Tamm 25.01.2003 PB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,70 I 25

1 Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa odavise 57,76 I 25

1 Jaana Junson 28.11.1969 NV Pärnumaa odavise 29,99 I 25

1 Anete Siman 2.03.2099 N Pärnumaa 100m 12,77 I 25

1 Ann Marii Kivikas 12.08.2002 TB Pärnumaa 100m 12,89 I 25

1 Rasmus Roosleht 25.06.2002 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 15,47 I 25

1 Rasmus Roosleht 25.06.2002 PB Pärnumaa kettaheide 47,04 I 25

1 Anete Siman 2.03.1999 N Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,40 I 25

1 Assar Tallo 13.11.1970 MV Pärnumaa odavise 44,35 I 25

1 Vanessa Nikitina 3.01.2002 TB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,55 I 25

1 Elisa Annamaa 7.04.2002 TB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,30 I 25

2 Günter Koovit 26.04.1976 MV Pärnumaa kettaheide 33,60 II 23

2 Assar Tallo 13.11.1970 MV Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,40 II 23

2 Kelly Ehavee 01.02.2002 TB Pärnumaa 800m 2.36,28 II 23

2 Neeme Teearu 18.03.1970 MV Pärnumaa 1500m 5.17,49 II 23

2 Günter Koovit 26.04.1976 MV Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 12,01 II 23

2 Marttin Lepaste 10.10.2000 PA Pärnumaa kettaheide 42,40 II 23

2 Hanno Tamm 25.01.2003 PB Pärnumaa 100m 12,11 II 23

2 Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,61 II 23

2 Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,60 II 23

2 Kaarel Martin Seling 10.03.2004 PB Pärnumaa odavise 47,94 II 23

2 Anete Siman 2.03.1999 N Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 II 23

2 Cleer Põldsaar 24.04.2001 TA Pärnumaa odavise 35,59 II 23

2 Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 13,06 II 23

2 Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa kettaheide 44,96 II 23

2 Marttin Lepaste 10.10.2000 PA Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 15,01 II 23

2 Raul Kond 13.09.1980 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 42,94 II 23

2 Sander Arusalu 14.04.1999 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 6,43 II 23

2 Evely Olde 05.09.1972 NV Pärnumaa 800m 3.02,59 II 23

2 Arvi Lensment 1.07.1958 MV Pärnumaa odavise 39,86 II 23

2 Vanessa Nikitina 3.01.2002 TB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,13 II 23

2 Ille Liivrand 1968. NV Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 10,57 II 23

3 Marko Kaare 2.03.1999 M Pärnumaa 100m 11,85 III 20

3 Jakob Ristimets 7.07.1999 M Pärnumaa 400m 53,83 III 20

3 Romet Mihkels 10.08.1983 M Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,90 III 20

4 Martin Hollas 17.09.1990 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 12,90 4 20

3 Hans Markus Kalmer 1.05.2000 PA Pärnumaa 400m 54,26 III 20

3 Tormi Tasane 16.07.2002 PB Pärnumaa 100m 12,40 III 20

3 Karl-Martin Krapp 01.07.2003 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,18 III 20

3 Joosep Siigla 25.09.2004 PB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,50 III 20

3 Karl-Martin Krapp 01.07.2003 PB Pärnumaa odavise 45,80 III 20

3 Maie Pitsal 29.04.1953 NV Pärnumaa odavise 22,18 III 20

3 Kairi Uibu 12.11.1998 N Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 III 20

3 Koidu Killing 27.10.1991 N Pärnumaa odavise 32,75 III 20

3 Ramona Metsäranta 22.07.2001 TA Pärnumaa 100m 13,62 III 20

3 Vanessa Nikitina 3.01.2002 TB Pärnumaa odavise 32,53 III 20

3 Karl Keskküla 12.04.2003 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 12,48 III 20

3 Kaaro Saatmäe 10.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa kettaheide 41,83 III 20

3 Jaan Endrik Kirsi 18.01.2000 PA Pärnumaa odavise 49,30 III 20

3 Arvi Lensment 1.07.1958 MV Pärnumaa kettaheide 31,01 III 20

3 Mari Silvia Lauri 7.02.2005 TB Pärnumaa 800m 2.38,05 III 20

3 Kairi Uibu 12.11.1998 N Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,01 III 20

3 Anete Siman 2.03.1999 N Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 8,80 III 20

4 Lii Zerel 14.04.1995 N Pärnumaa 800m 2.54,15 4 19

4 Lii Zerel 14.04.1995 N Pärnumaa odavise 25,70 4 19

4 Rait Väiko 2.03.1999 M Pärnumaa 100m 12,25 4 19

4 Franko Reinhold 28.07.1997 M Pärnumaa 1500m 4.15,35 4 19

4 Hans Markus Kalmer 1.05.2000 PA Pärnumaa 1500m 5.09,36 4 19

4 Kristo Kõplas 20.04.2001 PA Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,60 4 19

4 Jaan Endrik Kirsi 18.01.2000 PA Pärnumaa kettaheide 36,80 4 19

4 Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,06 4 19

4 Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003 PB Pärnumaa odavise 34,54 4 19
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4 Evely Olde 05.09.1972 NV Pärnumaa 100m 14,81 4 19

4 Katrin Mõts 26.05.1977 NV Pärnumaa odavise 22,06 4 19

4 Kairi Uibu 12.11.1998 N Pärnumaa 100m 13,90 4 19

4 Ethel Silla 10.06.2001 TA Pärnumaa odavise 33,86 4 19

4 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 TB Pärnumaa 100m 13,53 4 19

4 Gennert Janson 29.09.2002 PB Pärnumaa 100m 13,51 4 19

4 Martin Hollas 17.09.1990 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 40,13 4 19

4 Jüri Saatmäe 14.09.1969 MV Pärnumaa kettaheide 26,45 4 19

4 Evely Olde 05.09.1972 NV Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,14 4 19

4 Maie Pitsal 29.04.1953 NV Pärnumaa kettaheide 20,95 4 19

4 Gennert Janson 29.09.2002 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 12,37 4 19

4 Gennert Janson 29.09.2002 PB Pärnumaa kettaheide 38,20 4 19

4 Kelly Ehavee 01.02.2002 TB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 4.-5. 19

4 Ann Marii Kivikas 12.08.2002 TB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 10,13 4 19

4 Lii Zerel 14.04.1995 N Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 7,28 4 19

5 Arvi Lensment 1.07.1958 MV Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 9,70 5 18

5 Marek Kaldmäe 12.12.1990 M Pärnumaa 100m 12,36 5 18

5 Elari Tõnström 28.06.1999 M Pärnumaa 400m 55,87 5 18

6 Andre Ankru 27.05.1989 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 11,60 6 18

5 Hendrik Tuisk 13.03.2000 PA Pärnumaa 100m 12,28 5 18

5 Hendrik Tuisk 13.03.2000 PA Pärnumaa 400m 57,07 5 18

5 Herman Pärn 30.09.2001 PA Pärnumaa 1500m 5.11,07 5 18

5 Jaan Endrik Kirsi 18.01.2000 PA Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,65 5 18

5 Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003 PB Pärnumaa 100m 13,90 5 18

5 Kevin Anderson 3.10.2002 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,92 5 18

5 Joosep Siigla 25.09.2004 PB Pärnumaa odavise 31,96 5 18

5 Cleer Põldsaar 24.04.2001 TA Pärnumaa 100m 13,81 5 18

5 Elisa Annamaa 7.04.2002 TB Pärnumaa 100m 13,66 5 18

5 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 TB Pärnumaa odavise 30,90 5 18

5 Tormi Tasane 16.07.2002 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 11,92 5 18

5 Sander Rits 2.12.1990 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 39,65 5 18

5 Marie Mädli Kivimäe 07.09.1996 N Pärnumaa 800m 2.57,11 5 18

5 Aire Lünekund 03.10.1972 NV Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 3,68 5 18

5 Richard Mattias Prints 8.07.2003 PB Pärnumaa kettaheide 26,94 5 18

5 Sander Rits 2.12.1990 M Pärnumaa odavise 49,18 5 18

5 Cleer Põldsaar 24.04.2001 TA Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 5 18

5 Katrin Mõts 26.05.1977 NV Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 8,16 5 18

6 Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 M Pärnumaa 100m 11,84 6 17

6 Marko Kaare 2.03.1999 M Pärnumaa 400m 58,33 6 17

6 Vahur Mäe 09.07.1998 M Pärnumaa 1500m 4.24,45 6 17

7 Valdur Sepp 29.11.1978 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 11,17 7 17

6 Kristo Kõplas 20.04.2001 PA Pärnumaa 100m 12,56 6 17

6 Kristo Kõplas 20.04.2001 PA Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,60 6 17

6 Anna Maria Hermann 11.04.2000 TA Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,54 6 17

6 Vanessa Nikitina 3.01.2002 TB Pärnumaa 100m 13,81 6 17

6 Richard Mattias Prints 8.07.2003 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,87 6 17

6 Kaaro Saatmäe 10.05.2002 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 11,69 6 17

6 Vahur Mäe 09.07.1998 M Pärnumaa odavise 48,88 6 17

6 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 TB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 6 17

7 Andres Zerel 12.09.1999 M Pärnumaa 400m 58,76 7 16

7 Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994 M Pärnumaa 100m 12,14 7 16

8 Rauno Kirschbaum 20.06.1989 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 10,88 8 16

7 Sander Statsenko 13.12.2003 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,80 7 16

7 Aire Lünekund 03.10.1972 NV Pärnumaa 100m 16,24 7 16

7 Ethel Silla 10.06.2001 TA Pärnumaa 100m 13,98 7 16

7 Kätlin Koplus 23.04.2003 TB Pärnumaa 100m 14,05 7 16

7 Karl- Martin Krapp 1.07.2003 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 11,49 7 16

7 Andre Ankru 27.05.1989 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 36,33 7 16

7 Hannes Maal 03.12,1993 M Pärnumaa odavise 44,45 7 16

7 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 TB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 8,16 7 16

7 Maie Pitsal 29.04.1953 NV Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 6,84 7 16

8 Andres Zerel 12.09.1999 M Pärnumaa 1500m 5.07,45 8 15

8 Steven Sepp 23.05.2002 M Pärnumaa 100m 12,49 8 15

8 Marek Kaldmäe 12.12.1990 M Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,75 8 15

9 Heldur Sepp 29.11.1978 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 10,77 9 15

8 Kevin Anderson 3.10.2002 PB Pärnumaa 100m 13,81 8 15

8 Joosep Siigla 25.09.2004 PB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,31 8 15

8 Kevin Anderson 3.10.2002 PB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 7,99 8 15

8 Otto Georg Kirsi 18.02.1994 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,98 8 15

8 Sarah Peterson 6.08.2004 TB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,30 8.-9. 15

8 Meeri Marlene Kivimäe 28.11.2003 TB Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 8,06 8 15

9 Elari Tõnström 28.06.1999 M Pärnumaa 100m 12,73 9 14

9 Markus Pärna 18.11.1999 M Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,70 9.-10. 14

10 Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 M Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,70 9.-10. 14

9 Mari Silvia Lauri 7.02.2005 TB Pärnumaa 100m 14,15 9 14

9 Romet Mihkels 10.08.1983 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 34,64 9 14

9 Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,78 9 14

9 Elis Kägo 4.02.2003 TB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,62 9 14

10 Markus Pärna 18.11.1999 M Pärnumaa 100m 12,83 10 13

10 Richard Mattias Prints 8.07.2003 PB Pärnumaa 100m 14,06 10 13

10 Karolin Raid 29.05.2005 TB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,30 10 13

10 Kätlin Koplus 23.04.2003 TB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,52 10 13

11 Grethe Karoline Kaljaste 07.07.2005 TB Pärnumaa 100m 14,18 11 12

12 Sten Erik Tomingas 11.11.1999 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 9,02 12 12

11 Heldur Sepp 29.11.1978 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 32,77 11 12

11 Sten Erik Tomingas 11.11.1999 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,62 11 12

11 Martin Hollas 17.09.1990 M Pärnumaa odavise 38,76 11 12

13 Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 M Pärnumaa kuulitõuge 8,74 13 11

12 Rauno Kirschbaum 20.06.1989 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 32,21 12 11

12 Markus Pärna 18.11.1999 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 5,18 12 11

12 Mirtel Stankevitš 27.01.2005 TB Pärnumaa kõrgushüpe 1,15 12 11



13 Valdur Sepp 29.11.1978 M Pärnumaa kettaheide 32,04 13 10

14 Rauno Väiko 05.10.1988 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,16 14 9

14 Grethe Karoline Kaljaste 07.07.2005 TB Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 4,29 14 9

15 Sarah Peterson 6.08.2004 TB Pärnumaa 100m 14,98 15 8

15 Rait Väiko 2.03.1999 M Pärnumaa kaugushüpe 3,96 15 8

16 Meeri Marlene Kivimäe 28.11.2003 TB Pärnumaa 100m 16,49 16 7

2. Valgamaa 654

1 Andres Kaas 1971. MV Valgamaa 100m 13,55 I 25

1 Mati Raudsepp 1970. MV Valgamaa kõrgushüpe 1,20 I 25

1 Piret Granovskaja 1969. NV Valgamaa 100m 13,24 I 25

1 Mati Raudsepp 1970. MV Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,53 I 25

1 Maive Vill 1982. NV Valgamaa 800m 2.57,66 I 25

1 Piret Granovskaja 1969. NV Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,49 I 25

1 Mario Pinka 1992. M Valgamaa odavise 56,40 I 25

2 Taavi Eistre 2001. PA Valgamaa kõrgushüpe 1,80 II 23

2 Mari Piir 1969. NV Valgamaa 100m 13,99 II 23

2 Kristi Nagla 1978. NV Valgamaa odavise 28,82 II 23

2 Katre Marit Liiv 2002. TB Valgamaa kettaheide 35,41 II 23

2 Kertu Taldrik 2003. TB Valgamaa odavise 33,77 II 23

2 Gregor Lepik 2001. PA Valgamaa odavise 50,99 II 23

2 Eveli Kurg 1985. N Valgamaa 800m 2.32,54 II 23

2 Mari Piir 1969. NV Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,32 II 23

2 Kaire Elias 1975. NV Valgamaa kettaheide 21,70 II 23

2 Katre Marit Liiv 2002. TB Valgamaa kuulitõuge 11,00 II 23

4 Gregor Lepik 2001. PA Valgamaa kõrgushüpe 1,75 III.-4. 20

3 Andres Kaas 1971. MV Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,22 III 20

3 Keit Mariet Jürgens 1999. N Valgamaa 800m 2.46,66 III 20

3 Kristi Nagla 1978. NV Valgamaa kettaheide 21,54 III 20

3 Andres Kaas 1971. MV Valgamaa odavise 38,68 III 20

3 Mari Piir 1969. NV Valgamaa kuulitõuge 9,61 III 20

4 Mati Raudsepp 1970. MV Valgamaa kuulitõuge 10,29 4 19

4 Martin Horn 1993. M Valgamaa 400m 54,79 4 19

4 Kaire Elias 1975. NV Valgamaa kuulitõuge 8,28 4 19

5 Maive Vill 1982. NV Valgamaa 100m 15,25 5 18

5 Kaire Elias 1975. NV Valgamaa odavise 20,81 5 18

5 Anna Liisa Kattai 2003. TB Valgamaa kettaheide 29,26 5 18

5 Harri Mägi 1951. MV Valgamaa kettaheide 25,27 5 18

5 Kadi Kertu Elias 2002. TB Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,80 5 18

6 Harri Mägi 1951. MV Valgamaa kuulitõuge 8,97 6 17

6 Tanel Visnap 1992. M Valgamaa kõrgushüpe 1,85 6 17

6 Reelika Savi 1998. N Valgamaa 800m 3.01,01 6 17

6 Maive Vill 1982. NV Valgamaa kaugushüpe 3,40 6 17

6 Kristi Nagla 1978. NV Valgamaa kuulitõuge 8,09 6 17

7 Kadi Kertu Elias 2002. TB Valgamaa odavise 28,36 7 16

7 Kaia Taba 2002. TB Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,67 7 16

8 Kadi Kertu Elias 2002. TB Valgamaa 100m 14,11 8 15

8 Violetta Pohlasalu 2003. TB Valgamaa kettaheide 23,76 8 15

8 Mario Pinka 1992. M Valgamaa kettaheide 36,21 8 15

9 Violetta Pohlasalu 2003. TB Valgamaa kõrgushüpe 1,30 8.-9. 15

8 Kertu Taldrik 2003. TB Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,63 8 15

10 Mario Pinka 1992. M Valgamaa kuulitõuge 10,75 10 14

9 Karl Stever Vijar 1999. M Valgamaa odavise 41,51 9 14

10 Karl Stever Vijar 1999. M Valgamaa kaugushüpe 5,70 10 13

12 Anna Liisa Kattai 2003. TB Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,43 12 11

13 Kaia Taba 2002. TB Valgamaa 100m 14,32 13 10

13 Tanel Visnap 1992. M Valgamaa kaugushüpe 4,22 13 10

3. Harjumaa 654

1 Karl Lumi 4.04.1985 M Harjumaa kõrgushüpe 2,05 I 25

1 Sander Johann Salu 07.01.2001 PA Harjumaa 400m 53,11 I 25

1 Karol Hanga 16.08.2000 PA Harjumaa 1500m 4.31,50 I 25

1 Mathias Villemsoo 10.04.2003 PB Harjumaa 1500m 4.51,96 I 25

1 Pauliina Siimumäe 03.11.1996 N Harjumaa odavise 34,50 I 25

1 Leanne Siimumäe 25.04.2000 TA Harjumaa kaugushüpe 5,33 I 25

1 Egert Miljan 04.03.1992 M Harjumaa kettaheide 43,35 I 25

1 Birgit Veldi 6.12.2002 TB Harjumaa 800m 2.32,82 I 25

1 Heidi Siimumäe 22.05.1970 NV Harjumaa kettaheide 31,72 I 25

1 Leanne Siimumäe 25.04.2000 TA Harjumaa kõrgushüpe 1,60 I 25

1 Leanne Siimumäe 25.04.2000 TA Harjumaa kuulitõuge 14,31 I 25

1 Pauliina Siimumäe 03.11.1996 N Harjumaa kuulitõuge 10,07 I 25

1 Heidi Siimumäe 22.05.1970 NV Harjumaa kuulitõuge 10,65 I 25

2 Rain Ridalaan 15.06.1978 M Harjumaa 400m 51,65 II 23

2 Sander Johann Salu 07.01.2001 PA Harjumaa 100m 11,81 II 23

2 Reimo Sepp 23.02.2000 PA Harjumaa kaugushüpe 6,27 II 23

2 Leanne Siimumäe 25.04.2000 TA Harjumaa 100m 13,61 II 23

2 Kevin Väljaots 24.02.1993 M Harjumaa 1500m 4.06,75 II 23

3 Sander Johann Salu 07.01.2001 PA Harjumaa kaugushüpe 5,93 III 20

3 Ian Tänavsuu 26.09.2001 PA Harjumaa kõrgushüpe 1,75 III.-4. 20

5 Egert Miljan 04.03.1992 M Harjumaa kuulitõuge 12,12 5 19

4 Reimo Sepp 23.02.2000 PA Harjumaa 100m 12,24 4 19

5 Maria Pivnik 4.05.2004 TB Harjumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 4.-5. 19

4 Birgit Veldi 6.12.2002 TB Harjumaa kaugushüpe 5,00 4 19

5 Marti Medar 28.05.1996 M Harjumaa 1500m 4.16,56 5 18

5 Sander Marguste 05.03.1996 M Harjumaa kaugushüpe 6,27 5 18

6 Birgit Veldi 6.12.2002 TB Harjumaa odavise 30,03 6 17

7 Lisandra Rannasto 13.01.2004 TB Harjumaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 7 16

8 Egert Miljan 04.03.1992 M Harjumaa odavise 43,46 8 15

9 Mathias Villemsoo 10.04.2003 PB Harjumaa 100m 13,87 9 14



10 Birgit Veldi 6.12.2002 TB Harjumaa 100m 14,17 10 13

11 Daisi Padumäe 26.06.2004 TB Harjumaa kõrgushüpe 1,30 11 12

4. Jõgevamaa 533

1 Kristi Mändoja 16.04.1997 N Jõgevamaa kõrgushüpe 1,50 I 25

1 Anette Leppik 06.10.2000 TA Jõgevamaa odavise 40,35 I 25

1 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 N Jõgevamaa kettaheide 31,40 I 25

2 Peep Päll 08.12.1970 MV Jõgevamaa 100m 12,84 II 23

2 Rait Väär 17.10.1992 M Jõgevamaa 100m 11,28 II 23

2 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 N Jõgevamaa odavise 34,17 II 23

2 Liisbeth Kallis 20.10.1997 N Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 5,02 II 23

2 Eneli Vadi 11.08.1994 N Jõgevamaa kuulitõuge 9,59 II 23

3 Peep Päll 08.12.1970 MV Jõgevamaa kuulitõuge 10,55 III 20

3 Mattias Säärits 20.02.2001 PA Jõgevamaa 1500m 5.04,32 III 20

3 Rait Väär 17.10.1992 M Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 6,40 III 20

3 Anette Leppik 06.10.2000 TA Jõgevamaa kõrgushüpe 1,50 III 20

4 Kristo Evard 2.07.1998 M Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 6,33 4 19

4 Rait Väär 17.10.1992 M Jõgevamaa odavise 50,32 4 19

4 Kadi-Liis Viiar 14.12.2001 TA Jõgevamaa kõrgushüpe 1,45 4 19

5 Rait Väär 17.10.1992 M Jõgevamaa kõrgushüpe 1,85 5 18

5 Märtin Jõe 22.05.2001 PA Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 5,46 5 18

5 Kadi-Liis Viiar 14.12.2001 TA Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 4,68 5 18

6 Killu Vunk 21.04.1971 NV Jõgevamaa 100m 16,12 6 17

6 Kadi-Liis Viiar 14.12.2001 TA Jõgevamaa 100m 13,83 6 17

6 Sander Õunapuu 20.03.1999 M Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 6,05 6 17

6 Kristi Mändoja 16.04.1997 N Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 4,66 6 17

7 Kristo Evard 02.07.1998 M Jõgevamaa kõrgushüpe 1,80 7 16

7 Märtin Jõe 22.05.2001 PA Jõgevamaa 400m 59,99 7 16

7 Britta Pähkel 30.11.1997 N Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 4,58 7 16

10 Sander Õunapuu 20.03.1999 M Jõgevamaa odavise 40,02 10 13

11 Annabel Kallo 13.12.2002 TB Jõgevamaa kaugushüpe 4,50 11 12

12 Annabel Kallo 13.12.2002 TB Jõgevamaa 100m 14,31 12 11

5. Läänemaa 470

1 Kevin Sakson 2000 PA Läänemaa kõrgushüpe 1,85 I 25

1 Kevin Sakson 2000 PA Läänemaa kettaheide 49,77 I 25

1 Markus Sõber 12.03.2003 PB Läänemaa 400m 1.05,88 I 25

1 Keity-Liina Kallas 2003 TB Läänemaa odavise 35,74 I 25

1 Kevin Sakson 2000 PA Läänemaa kuulitõuge 16,13 I 25

2 Kristo Simulask 1998 M Läänemaa kõrgushüpe 2,00 II 23

3 Erki Mitman 1998 M Läänemaa kuulitõuge 13,00 III 23

2 Krismar Liiv 24.06.2000 PA Läänemaa 1500m 4.47,65 II 23

2 Virgo Vallik 03.02.2003 PB Läänemaa 1500m 5.06,54 II 23

2 Erki Mitman 1998 M Läänemaa odavise 51,77 II 23

2 Keity-Liina Kallas 2003 TB Läänemaa kõrgushüpe 1,50 II 23

4 Martin Teppan 26.03.2000 PA Läänemaa 400m 54,71 4 19

6 Tambet Järve 28.07.2000 PA Läänemaa 400m 57,89 6 17

6 Virgo Vallik 03.02.2003 PB Läänemaa 100m 13,13 6 17

6 Hanna Hatto 13.06.1999 N Läänemaa 100m 16,01 6 17

6 Trinity Õismets 19.08.2003 TB Läänemaa kettaheide 26,48 6 17

6 Erki Mitman 1998 M Läänemaa kettaheide 39,12 6 17

6 Kristiina Kukk 01.08.2002 TB Läänemaa kuulitõuge 8,75 6 17

6 Keity-Liina Kallas 2003 TB Läänemaa kaugushüpe 4,68 6 17

7 Markus Sõber 12.03.2003 PB Läänemaa 100m 13,33 7 16

7 Keity-Liina Kallas 2003 TB Läänemaa kettaheide 25,33 7 16

8 Kerli Ristikivi 12.12.2001 TA Läänemaa 100m 14,44 8 15

11 Ainar-Sten Junker 5.02.1999 M Läänemaa kõrgushüpe 1,70 11 12

13 Trinity Õismets 19.08.2003 TB Läänemaa kaugushüpe 4,36 13 10

6. Järvamaa 353

1 Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 PA Järvamaa odavise 53,34 I 25

1 Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 M Järvamaa kaugushüpe 6,75 I 25

1 Marielle Kleerimeier 14.05.1996 N Järvamaa 800m 2.24,89 I 25

2 Marielle Kleerimeier 14.05.1996 N Järvamaa 100m 13,50 II 23

2 Maria -Eliisabet Avamere 8.08.2002 TB Järvamaa 100m 13,45 II 23

3 Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 PA Järvamaa kettaheide 37,64 III 20

3 Anitra Lukjanov 30.06.2002 TB Järvamaa kettaheide 31,47 III 20

3 Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 PA Järvamaa kuulitõuge 12,35 III 20

3 Anitra Lukjanov 30.06.2002 TB Järvamaa kuulitõuge 10,47 III 20

4 Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 M Järvamaa kõrgushüpe 1,85 4 19

4 Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 TA Järvamaa 100m 13,71 4 19

4 Meliina Moppel 19.12.2002 TB Järvamaa kettaheide 30,03 4 19

5 Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 PA Järvamaa kettaheide 34,38 5 18

5 Meliina Moppel 19.12.2002 TB Järvamaa kuulitõuge 9,56 5 18

7 Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 TA Järvamaa kaugushüpe 4,39 7 16

8 Meliina Moppel 19.12.2002 TB Järvamaa odavise 27,10 8 15

9 Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 TA Järvamaa 100m 14,69 9 14

9 Anitra Lukjanov 30.06.2002 TB Järvamaa odavise 26,67 9 14

7. Hiiumaa 240

1 Marcus Mäll 8.03.2002 PB Hiiumaa 100m 11,72 I 25

1 Kelly Nurk 31.07.2001 TA Hiiumaa kettaheide 25,50 I 25

2 Kristina Joarand 4.03.2001 TA Hiiumaa kõrgushüpe 1,55 II 23

2 Ann-Ly Kibuspuu 21.07.2001 TA Hiiumaa kuulitõuge 11,88 II 23

3 Anet Post 24.10.1996 N Hiiumaa 100m 13,69 III 20

3 Kristina Joarand 4.03.2001 TA Hiiumaa kaugushüpe 4,93 III 20

3 Ann-Ly Kibuspuu 21.07.2001 TA Hiiumaa odavise 34,92 III 20



3 Anna-Brita Tall 11.03.2001 TA Hiiumaa kuulitõuge 9,46 III 20

4 Anna-Brita Tall 11.03.2001 TA Hiiumaa kaugushüpe 4,75 4 19

4 Anet Post 24.10.1996 N Hiiumaa kaugushüpe 4,89 4 19

11 Priit Sauer 1.03.1999 M Hiiumaa kuulitõuge 10,66 11 13

10 Priit Sauer 1.03.2099 M Hiiumaa kettaheide 32,91 10 13

8. Raplamaa 188

1 Anett Maripuu 27.5.2000 TA Raplamaa 100m 12,82 I 25

2 Anett Maripuu 27.5.2000 TA Raplamaa kaugushüpe 5,19 II 23

3 Arvi Alamaa 15.8.91 M Raplamaa 1500m 4.11,39 III 20

3 Kristi Kivisild 12.9.1981 NV Raplamaa 100m 14,79 III 20

3 Kristi Kivisild 12.9.1981 NV Raplamaa kaugushüpe 4,20 III 20

3 Lauri Pever 25.04.88 M Raplamaa odavise 51,52 III 20

4 Brit Maripuu 27.12.2003 TB Raplamaa odavise 30,92 4 19

7 Mario Markus 28.8.92 M Raplamaa 1500m 4.28,50 7 16

7 Kristo Forsel 8.9.99 M Raplamaa kaugushüpe 6,02 7 16

14 Brit Maripuu 27.12.2003 TB Raplamaa 100m 14,53 14 9

9. Tartumaa 159

2 Edward Henno 22.05.2001 PA Tartumaa 400m 53,78 II 23

3 Edward Henno 22.05.2001 PA Tartumaa 100m 11,90 III 20

3 Maria Dudareva 2002 TB Tartumaa 100m 13,48 III 20

3 Priit Päkko 6.10.1984 M Tartumaa kettaheide 40,63 III 20

3 Maria Dudareva 2002 TB Tartumaa kõrgushüpe 1,50 III 20

3 Maria Dudareva 2002 TB Tartumaa kaugushüpe 5,11 III 20

5 Anastia Kovešnikova 1999 N Tartumaa 100m 13,98 5 18

5 Anastia Kovešnikova 1999 N Tartumaa kaugushüpe 4,84 5 18

10. Saaremaa 90

1 Villu Veel 24.04.1971 MV Saaremaa 400m 1.44,30 I 25

1 Villu Veel 24.04.1971 M Saaremaa 5000m 27.43,28 I 25

3 Villu Veel 24.04.1971 MV Saaremaa 100m 19,36 III 20

3 Villu Veel 24.04.1971 MV Saaremaa 1500m 7.42,50 III 20

11.-12. Lääne-Virumaa 50

1 Arvi Lepp 26.09.1969 MV Lääne-Virumaa kuulitõuge 13,86 I 25

1 Arvi Lepp 26.09.1969 MV Lääne-Virumaa kettaheide 41,18 I 25

11.-12. Viljandimaa 50

1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 TB Viljandimaa kettaheide 43,66 I 25

1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 TB Viljandimaa kuulitõuge 13,81 I 25


